General Description
The MAX9723D evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested PCB that evaluates the MAX9723
stereo DirectDriveTM headphone amplif ier with
BassMax, volume control, and I2C. The MAX9723D EV
kit operates from a single 1.8V to 3.6V power supply,
and is capable of delivering 60mW into a 16Ω load.
The MAX9723D evaluation system (EV system) includes

MAX9723D Evaluation Kit/Evaluation System
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
M AX9723D E V KIT+ 1 MAX9723D EV kit
CMODUSB+ 1
System command module
(USB serial interface)
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
M AX9723D E V KIT+ 1 MAX9723D EV kit
CMOD232+ 1
System command module
(RS-232 serial interface)
PART TYPE INTERFACE
MAX9723DEVKIT+ EV kit
User-supplied I2C
interface
MAX9723DEVCMODU+ EV system
CMODUSB+ USB
interface board
MAX9723DEVCMOD2+ EV system
CMOD232+ RS-232
serial-interface board
MAX9723DEVCMODU+
Component List